
JUNIOR MALE HWT RESULTS

Junior Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Anson Jacobsen 245.0 250.0 10

2 Noah Schnacker Royal Valley 232.0 240.0 8

3 CHANDLER HARRIS Bonner Springs 229.0 135.0 6

4 Sahbi Potts Royal Valley 269.0 135.0 4

5 Trenton Miller McLouth 242.0 130.0 2

6 JACOB ADCOX Bonner Springs 243.2 110.0 1

7 Emery Negonsott Horton Chargers 271.1 0 0

8 Tillman Hartner Clay Centere Tigers 285.0 0 0

Junior Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Anson Jacobsen 245.0 340.0 10

2 Noah Schnacker Royal Valley 232.0 335.0 8

3 JACOB ADCOX Bonner Springs 243.2 245.0 6

4 Sahbi Potts Royal Valley 269.0 185.0 4

5 CHANDLER HARRIS Bonner Springs 229.0 180.0 2

6 Trenton Miller McLouth 242.0 0 0

7 Emery Negonsott Horton Chargers 271.1 0 0

8 Tillman Hartner Clay Centere Tigers 285.0 0 0

Junior Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah Schnacker Royal Valley 232.0 255.0 10

2 Anson Jacobsen 245.0 200.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 JACOB ADCOX Bonner Springs 243.2 155.0 6

4 Sahbi Potts Royal Valley 269.0 155.0 4

5 CHANDLER HARRIS Bonner Springs 229.0 140.0 2

6 Trenton Miller McLouth 242.0 0 0

7 Emery Negonsott Horton Chargers 271.1 0 0

8 Tillman Hartner Clay Centere Tigers 285.0 0 0

Junior Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah Schnacker Royal Valley 232.0 830.0 10

2 Anson Jacobsen 245.0 790.0 8

3 JACOB ADCOX Bonner Springs 243.2 510.0 6

4 Sahbi Potts Royal Valley 269.0 475.0 4

5 CHANDLER HARRIS Bonner Springs 229.0 455.0 2

6 Trenton Miller McLouth 242.0 130.0 1

7 Emery Negonsott Horton Chargers 271.1 0 0

8 Tillman Hartner Clay Centere Tigers 285.0 0 0


